111117 WE INCREASE UPTIME,
�,,mcrm SAFETY AND EFFICIENCY
Oil Switch - 90 ... 240 VAC
Category: HBSO
Split design which allows
for easy installation
and diagnostics.
The electronic part can be

2 Mechanical parts
Oil
Temperature Ordering code
0 ... 80 °C HBSOl-SSR-2/NO-1
0 ... 80 °C HBSOl-SSR-2/NC-1
0 ... 80 °C H BSOl-SSR-2/NO-2
0 ... 80 °C HBSOl-SSR-2/NC-2
0 ... 80 °C HBSOl-SSR-2/NO-5
0 ... 80 °C HBSOl-SSR-2/NC-5
0 ... 80 °C HBSOl-SSR-2/NO-6
0 ... 80 °C HBSOl-SSR-2/NC-6
0 ... 80 °C HBSOl-SSR-2/NO-7
0 ... 80 °C HBSOl-SSR-2/NC-7
0 ... 80 °C HBSO2-SSR-2/NO-1
0 ... 80 °C HBSO2-SSR-2/NC-1
0 ... 80 °C HBSO2-SSR-2/NO-2
0 ... 80 °C HBSO2-SSR-2/NC-2
0 ... 80 °C HBSO2-SSR-2/NO-5
0 ... 80 °C HBSO2-SSR-2/NC-5
0 ... 80 °C HBSO2-SSR-2/NO-6
0 ... 80 °C HBSO2-SSR-2/NC-6
0 ... 80 °C HBSO2-SSR-2/NO-7
0 ... 80 °C HBSO2-SSR-2/NC-7
Type Ordering code
NO HBSOl-SSR-2/NO-EL
NC HBSOl-SSR-2/NC-EL
NO HBSO2-SSR-2/NO-EL
NC HBSO2-SSR-2/NC-EL
1/2" NPT HBSOl-MEK-1
3/4" NPT HBSOl-MEK-2
1/2" BSPP HBSOl-MEK-5
3/4" BSPP HBSOl-MEK-6